
AMERICANO 

FLAT WHITE

LATTE

CARAMEL LATTE

HAZELNUT LATTE

£3.80

£3.90

£4.50

£5.30

£5.30

VANILLA LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

ESPRESSO

MOCHA

WHITE MOCHA

£5.30

£4.50

£3.50

£5.30

£5.30

HOT COFFEE

BREAKFAST TEA

DECAF TEA

£2.90

£2.90 FLAVOURED TEA
ASK A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM FOR 

TODAY'S FLAVOURS

£3.40

EARL GREY TEA £3.40

HOT TEA

£5.00

£5.00

£5.80

HOT CHOCOLATE
DELUXE CLASSIC HOT CHOCOLATE
WITH CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS
�������������������������������������������������������

DELUXE WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE
WITH CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS
�����������������������������������������������������

BUENO WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE
KINNAIRDS SIGNATURE HAZELNUT WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE 

SERVED WITH CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS

SOFT DRINKS

EXTRA COFFEE SHOT

EXTRA SYRUP SHOT

£1.20

£0.80

EXTRAS

ICED AMERICANO

ICED LATTE 

ICED CARAMEL LATTE 

£3.80

£4.50

£5.30

ICED HAZELNUT LATTE

ICED VANILLA LATTE

ICED WHITE MOCHA 

£5.30

£5.30

£5.30

ICED COFFEE

PEACH ICED TEA

STRAWBERRY COOLER

£3.80

£3.80

ICED DRINKS

DA IRY-F RE E  MI L K  ALTE R NAT I V E S  AVA I L AB L E  AT  A  SUR CHAR GE

CHECK  OUT  OUR  D ISPL AY  FR IDGE  FOR  OUR  FULL  RANGE  OF  C OLD  DR IN KS

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY, INTOLERANCE, COELIAC DISEASE OR DIETARY REQUIREMENT - PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM ABOUT THE 
INGREDIENTS IN YOUR FOOD & DRINK BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER. ALL PRODUCTS ARE PREPARED IN AN ENVIRONMENT WHERE ALL COMMON 

ALLERGENS MAY BE PRESENT, THEREFORE WE CANNOT GUARANTEE CROSS CONTAMINATION HASN'T OCCURRED

MORNING ROLLSBREAKFAST
The Traditional Scottish

Lorne or link sausage, bacon, black pudding, 

haggis, egg, potato scone, beans & toast, served 

with a tea or americano

Veggie BREAKFAST

Veggie sausage, egg, potato scone, beans & 

toast, served with a tea or americano

Vegan BREAKFAST

Vegan sausage, potato scone, hash brown, beans & 

toast, served with a tea or americano

Kinnairds Breakfast Wrap

Link sausage, bacon, black pudding or haggis, 

potato scone & beans

£11.00

£10.00

£10.00

£7.50

SAUSAGE SANDWICH
ONE SLICE OF WHITE OR BROWN BREAD 

FILLED WITH LINK SAUSAGE. LORNE 

SAUSAGE AVAILABLE AT A SURCHARGE

BEANS ON TOAST
ONE SLICE OF WHITE OR BROWN 

TOAST TOPPED WITH BAKED BEANS

KIDS BREAKFAST
£2.80£2.80

NON-GLUTEN  C ONTA IN ING  BRE AD  AVA IL ABLE  AT  A  SURCHARGE

SERVED  UNT IL  1 1 :30AM

O RD E R  TO  YO UR  TABL E

MENU

ORDER TO YOUR TABLEKINNAIRDS BISTRO

B R E A K FA S T  &  D R I N K S

VN

VE

VE

VE

VELORNE SAUSAGE

LINK SAUSAGE

£3.80

£4.60

£3.30

£3.60

£5.00 £5.50

FRIED EGG

POTATO SCONE

BACON

£4.00BLACK PUDDING

£4.00HAGGIS

VEGAN SAUSAGE

£1.50ADDITIONAL FILLING FROM

VN



L U N C H

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY, INTOLERANCE, COELIAC DISEASE OR 

DIETARY REQUIREMENT - PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM 

ABOUT THE INGREDIENTS IN YOUR FOOD & DRINK BEFORE PLACING 

YOUR ORDER. ALL PRODUCTS ARE PREPARED IN AN ENVIRONMENT 

WHERE ALL COMMON ALLERGENS MAY BE PRESENT, THEREFORE WE 

CANNOT GUARANTEE CROSS CONTAMINATION HASN'T OCCURRED

KIDS MENU

MACARONI CHEESE
SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD

CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS
SERVED WITH FRIES & BAKED BEANS

BEEF BURGER
SERVED WITH FRIES

HOT DOG
SERVED WITH FRIES

HAM SANDWICH
SERVED WITH CRISPS

CHEESE SANDWICH
SERVED WITH CRISPS

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£4.50

£4.50

OUR K IDS  ME ALS  INCLUDE  AN  APPLE/ORANGE  JU ICE  OR  BOT TLED  WATER

CRAFTED BURGERS

LUNCH

CHEESY FRIES

CLASSIC COMBO FRIES 
FRIES LOADED WITH CHEESE & CURRY SAUCE

STICKY CHILLI FRIES 

BALMORAL FRIES 
FRIES LOADED WITH CHICKEN, HAGGIS, CHEESE & PEPPERCORN SAUCE

GREEK FRIES
FRIES LOADED WITH SEASONED SHAWARMA CHICKEN & GARLIC MAYO

MAC & CHEESE FRIES 
FRIES LOADED WITH CRISPY CHICKEN, MAC & CHEESE & BUFFALO SAUCE

£6.30

£7.00

£6.00

£8.90

£8.90

£8.90

FRIES

CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS (5) WITH A CHOICE OF DIP 

GARLIC BREAD

ONION RINGS (8) WITH A CHOICE OF DIP

£4.50

£6.70

£4.00

£4.50

DIRTY FRIES

SIDES

OUR BURGERS ARE SERVED IN  A  BRIOCHE BUN WITH SEASONAL SALAD & FRIES

£10.00

£12.00

£12.00

£9.90

£11.50

CHEF’S PASTA OF THE DAY
SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD

CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS
SERVED WITH FRIES & A CHOICE OF DIP

CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP
CRISPY CHICKEN, CHEESE, COLESLAW, SEASONAL SALAD & 
SWEET CHILLI SAUCE SERVED WITH STICKY CHILLI FRIES

GYROS FLATBREAD
SEASONED SHAWARMA CHICKEN, FRIES, TOMATO & RED ONION 
SERVED WITH GARLIC MAYO

SCAMPI
SERVED WITH SEASONAL SALAD, FRIES & TARTARE SAUCE

NON-GLUTEN CONTAINING BREAD 
& PASTA AVAILABLE AT A SURCHARGE

NON-GLUTEN CONTAINING BREAD & PASTA AVAILABLE AT A SURCHARGE

FROM £7.00

£5.00

£9.90

£11.50

£12.00

HOMEMADE SOUP
SOUP OF THE DAY SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF WHITE OR BROWN BREAD & BUTTER

BAKED POTATO 
CHECK OUR BOARD FOR TODAY’S FILLINGS

CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH
CHICKEN BREAST, BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO & MAYO ON A CHOICE OF TOASTED 
WHITE OR BROWN BREAD SERVED WITH CRISPS & COLESLAW

MACARONI CHEESE 
SERVED WITH FRIES & GARLIC BREAD

CHEF’S CURRY OF THE DAY
SERVED WITH LONG GRAIN WHITE RICE & ACCOMPANIMENTS

KINNAIRDS BISTRO

CLASSIC BEEF BURGER WITH FRIES

5OZ FALLENINCH FARM PATTY, CHEESE & FRIED ONION 

SCOTTISH LOADED BURGER WITH FRIES

5OZ FALLENINCH FARM BEEF PATTY, BACON, HAGGIS, CHEESE & BURGER SAUCE

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER WITH FRIES

SPICY CHICKEN FILLET BURGER, BACON, ONION RINGS, CHEESE & CHIPOTLE SAUCE

KOREAN CHICKEN BURGER WITH FRIES

SPICY KOREAN CHICKEN FILLET BURGER, CHEESE & HOUSE SAUCE

BANGKOK BAD BOY BURGER WITH FRIES

A SPICY VEGAN BURGER & STICKY CHILLI SAUCE
£11.30

£12.00

£13.30

£13.30

£11.30

MENU

VE

VE

VE

VE

VE

VE

VN

VN

NG

NG

NG

NG

VEGETAR I AN

NON-GLUTEN CONTAINING 

VEGAN

NG

VE

VN

VN

VN


