

MEAKFAST & DRINKS

£11.00

£10.00

£10.00

£7.50



D	D)	$\mathbf{L} \Lambda$	KFAS	V I	CEDVED	HALTII	11.2044
П	м	IT (4))	2FKAFD	UNIIL	11:30 A M

THE TRADITIONAL SCOTTISH LORNE OR LINK SAUSAGE, BACON, BLACK PUDDING,

HAGGIS, EGG, POTATO SCONE, BEANS & TOAST, SERVED WITH A TEA OR AMERICANO

VEGGIE BREAKFAST (VE)

VEGGIE SAUSAGE, EGG, POTATO SCONE, BEANS & TOAST, SERVED WITH A TEA OR AMERICANO

VEGAN BREAKFAST VN

VEGAN SAUSAGE, POTATO SCONE, HASH BROWN, BEANS & TOAST, SERVED WITH A TEA OR AMERICANO

KINNAIRDS BREAKFAST WRAP

LINK SAUSAGE, BACON, BLACK PUDDING OR HAGGIS, POTATO SCONE & BEANS

MORNING ROLLS

NON-GLUTEN CONTAINING BREAD AVAILABLE AT A SURCHARGE

LORNE SAUSAGE £3.80 FRIED EGG VE £3.30
LINK SAUSAGE £4.60 POTATO SCONE VE £3.60
BACON £5.00 VEGAN SAUSAGE VN £5.50
BLACK PUDDING £4.00 ADDITIONAL FILLING FROM £1.50

HAGGIS £4.00

KIDS BREAKFAST

BEANS ON TOAST **VE**

ONE SLICE OF WHITE OR BROWN
TOAST TOPPED WITH BAKED BEANS

£2.80 SAUSAGE SANDWICH

ONE SLICE OF WHITE OR BROWN BREAD FILLED WITH LINK SAUSAGE. LORNE Sausage available at a surcharge £2.80

HOT COFFEE

AMERICANO	£3.80	VANILLA LATTE	£5.30
FLAT WHITE	£3.90	CAPPUCCINO	£4.50
LATTE	£4.50	ESPRESSO	£3.50
CARAMEL LATTE	£5.30	MOCHA	£5.30
HA7FI NIIT I ATTF	ይይ 3በ	WHITE MOCHA	ይ5 3በ

HOT TEA

BREAKFAST TEA	£2.90	EARL GREY TEA	£3.40
DECAF TEA	£2.90	FLAVOURED TEA	£3.40
		ASK A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM FOR	

TODAY'S FLAVOURS

HOT CHOCOLATE

DELUXE CLASSIC HOT CHOCOLATE WITH CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS *ADD CARAMEL, HAZELNUT OR VANILLA SYRUP FOR £0.80	£5.00
DELUXE WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE WITH CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS *ADD CARAMEL, HAZELNUT OR VANILLA SYRUP FOR £0.80	£5.00
BUENO WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE KINNAIRDS SIGNATURE HAZELNUT WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE	£5.80

ICED COFFEE

ICED AMERICANO	£3.80	ICED HAZELNUT LATTE	£5.30
ICED LATTE	£4.50	ICED VANILLA LATTE	£5.30
ICED CARAMEL LATTE	£5.30	ICED WHITE MOCHA	£5.30

ICED DRINKS

PEACH ICED TEA	£3.80
STRAWBERRY COOLER	£3.80

EXTRAS

EXTRA COFFEE SHOT £1.20 EXTRA SYRUP SHOT £0.80

DAIRY-FREE MILK ALTERNATIVES AVAILABLE AT A SURCHARGE



KINNAIRDS BISTRO



ORDER TO YOUR TABLE

SOFT DRINKS

SERVED WITH CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS

CHECK OUT OUR DISPLAY FRIDGE FOR OUR FULL RANGE OF COLD DRINKS



MENU

LUNCH NON-GLUTEN CONTAINING BREAD & PASTA AVAILABLE AT A SURCHARGE

	HOMEMADE SOUP Soup of the day served with a choice of white or brown	£5.00
		FROM £7.00
	CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH Chicken Breast, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo on a Ch	09.92
١	WHITE OR BROWN BREAD SERVED WITH CRISPS & COLESLAW MACARONI CHEESE VE	11.50
,	SERVED WITH FRIES & GARLIC BREAD	
	CHEF'S CURRY OF THE DAY SERVED WITH LONG GRAIN WHITE RICE & ACCOMPANIMENTS	£12.00

CRAFTED BURGERS KIDS

OUR BURGERS ARE SERVED IN A BRIOCHE BUN WITH SEASONAL SALAI	& FRIES
CLASSIC BEEF BURGER WITH FRIES	£11.30
50Z FALLENINCH FARM PATTY, CHEESE & FRIED ONION	
SCOTTISH LOADED BURGER WITH FRIES	£13.30
50Z FALLENINCH FARM BEEF PATTY, BACON, HAGGIS, CHEESE & BURGE	R SAUCE
CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER WITH FRIES	£13.30
SPICY CHICKEN FILLET BURGER, BACON, ONION RINGS, CHEESE & CHIPOT	LE SAUCE
KOREAN CHICKEN BURGER WITH FRIES	£12.00
SPICY KOREAN CHICKEN FILLET BURGER, CHEESE & HOUSE SAUCE	
BANGKOK BAD BOY BURGER WITH FRIES VN	£11.30

BANGKOK BAD BOY BURGER WITH FRIES VN A SPICY VEGAN BURGER & STICKY CHILLI SAUCE	£11.30
DIRTY FRIES	
CHEESY FRIES VE 100	£6.30
CLASSIC COMBO FRIES VE	£7.00
FRIES LOADED WITH CHEESE & CURRY SAUCE	
STICKY CHILLI FRIES W NO	00.02
BALMORAL FRIES	98.90
FRIES LOADED WITH CHICKEN, HAGGIS, CHEESE & PEPPERCORN SAUCE	
GREEK FRIES (10)	98.90
FRIES LOADED WITH SEASONED SHAWARMA CHICKEN & GARLIC MAYO	
MAC & CHEESE FRIES	£8.90
FRIES LOADED WITH CRISPY CHICKEN, MAC & CHEESE & BUFFALO SAUCE	
SIDES	
FRIES W NO	£4.50
CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS (5) WITH A CHOICE OF DIP	£6.70
GARLIC BREAD W	£4.00
ONION RINGS (8) WITH A CHOICE OF DIP VE	£4.50

CHEF'S PASTA OF THE DAY SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD	£12.00
CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS SERVED WITH FRIES & A CHOICE OF DIP	£10.00
CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP CRISPY CHICKEN, CHEESE, COLESLAW, SEASONAL SALAD & SWEET CHILLI SAUCE SERVED WITH STICKY CHILLI FRIES	£12.00
GYROS FLATBREAD SEASONED SHAWARMA CHICKEN, FRIES, TOMATO & RED ONION SERVED WITH GARLIC MAYO	£9.90
SCAMPI SERVED WITH GARLIC MATO SCAMPI SERVED WITH SEASONAL SALAD, FRIES & TARTARE SAUCE	£11.50

KIDS MENU

OUR KIDS MEALS INCLUDE AN APPLE/ORANGE JUICE OR	BOTTLED WATER
MACARONI CHEESE VE SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD	£7.50
CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS SERVED WITH FRIES & BAKED BEANS	£7.50
BEEF BURGER SERVED WITH FRIES	£7.50
HOT DOG SERVED WITH FRIES	£7.50
HAM SANDWICH SERVED WITH CRISPS	£4.50
CHEESE SANDWICH VE SERVED WITH CRISPS	£4.50

NON-GLUTEN CONTAINING BREAD & PASTA AVAILABLE AT A SURCHARGE



IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY, INTOLERANCE, COELIAC DISEASE OR DIETARY REQUIREMENT - PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM ABOUT THE INGREDIENTS IN YOUR FOOD & DRINK BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER. ALL PRODUCTS ARE PREPARED IN AN ENVIRONMENT WHERE ALL COMMON ALLERGENS MAY BE PRESENT, THEREFORE WE CANNOT GUARANTEE CROSS CONTAMINATION HASN'T OCCURRED

KINNAIRDS BISTRO